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Complete system for the connection and distribution of LAN networks in residential and tertiary sector
environments.
The range includes fibre optic solutions, wall panels, floor cabinets and copper wiring products.
The Data Center series provides all the products necessary to create a multi-service fibre optic infrastructure
for residential buildings, in full compliance with all the indications dictated by the new CEI Guidelines 306-2
and Law 164/14.

Złącze optycznekategoria BiałyKolor kabla
1Liczba światłowodów 1 mDługość (mm)

0,9 mmØ osłony SC/APC - SC/APCDla złączy
G.657.A2 / B6_a2 Bend InsensitiveKlasyfikacja 9 µmØ rdzenia

125 µmØ okładziny LSZHPłaszcz zewnętrzny
Tight - OS2Kabel 25x średnica kablaMinimalny promień gięcia (dynamiczny)

15x średnica kablaMinimalny promień gięcia (statyczny) 0.35 / 0.2 dB/KmMaksymalne tłumienie (@1310 nm / @1550 nm)
Od -20°C do +60°CDługość Temperatury

DIMENSIONAL
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